
 

SUMMARY REPORT        ST. CROIX COUNTY, WISCONSIN      UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

RUN DATE:04/02/19     SPRING ELECTION-APRIL 2, 2019 

RUN TIME:09:09 PM     UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

 

                                                       VOTES PERCENT 

 

           PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 43) .  .  .  .  .        43   100 

           BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .    13,625 

 

          Justice of the Supreme Court 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Brian Hagedorn.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     7,329   55.20 

           Lisa Neubauer .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     5,937   44.71 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        12     .09 

 

          Court of Appeals Judge, Dist. 3 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Lisa K. Stark .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     9,891   99.10 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        90     .90 

 

          Circuit Court Judge B2 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Edward F. Vlack  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    10,173   99.05 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        98     .95 

 

          Town Board Chairperson Baldwin 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Douglas Veenendall  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       149   99.33 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         1     .67 

 

          Town Board Supervisor Baldwin 

          (VOTE FOR)  2 

           Michael Curtis.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        75   25.08 

           Joseph Kusilek.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       117   39.13 

           Don L. Johnson.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       105   35.12 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         2     .67 

 

          Town Clerk Baldwin 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           James Harer.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       153   99.35 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         1     .65 

 

          Town Treasurer Baldwin 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Ronda L. Helgeson.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       145   99.32 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         1     .68 

 

          Town Board Chairperson Cady 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Mike Tully .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       280   98.94 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         3    1.06 

 

          Town Board Supervisor Cady 

          (VOTE FOR)  2 

           Sidney Anderson  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       114   18.27 

           Bob Klanderman.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       195   31.25 



           Jim Mikla  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       204   32.69 

           Nate Flanders .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       110   17.63 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         1     .16 

 

          Town Clerk Cady 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Shelly Ninneman  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       287   99.31 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         2     .69 

 

          Town Treasurer Cady 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Carla Greiber .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       277   98.58 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         4    1.42 

 

          Town Board Chairperson Cylon 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Randall Zemke .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       103   72.03 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        40   27.97 

 

          Town Board Supervisor Cylon 

          (VOTE FOR)  2 

           Dennis Erickson  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        78   30.47 

           Brenda Kaczmarski.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       101   39.45 

           Kevin Derrick .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        76   29.69 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         1     .39 

 

          Town Clerk Cylon 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        42  100.00 

 

          Town Treasurer Cylon 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        35  100.00 

 

          Town Board Chairperson Eau Galle 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           James M. Lund .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       191   98.96 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         2    1.04 

 

          Town Board Supervisor Eau Galle 

          (VOTE FOR)  2 

           Amy B. Shafer .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       150   49.18 

           Kevin M. Larson  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       154   50.49 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         1     .33 

 

          Town Clerk /Treasurer Eau Galle 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           William Peavey.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       193   97.97 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         4    2.03 

 

          Town Board Chairperson Emerald 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Henry Hurtgen .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       115   98.29 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         2    1.71 

 

          Town Board Supervisor Emerald 

          (VOTE FOR)  2 



           Francis Klatt .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       106   48.62 

           Tom Wink.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       111   50.92 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         1     .46 

 

          Town Clerk Emerald 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Lorelei Wink  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       115   99.14 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         1     .86 

 

          Town Treasurer Emerald 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Cheryl A. Slind  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       113  100.00 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0 

 

          Town Board Chairperson Erin Prairie 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           John Van Dyk  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        92  100.00 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0 

 

          Town Board Supervisor Erin Prairie 

          (VOTE FOR)  2 

           Dennis Mitchell  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        90   54.22 

           Mike Monteith .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        75   45.18 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         1     .60 

 

          Town Clerk /Treasurer Erin Prairie 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Jackie Mitchell  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        96  100.00 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0 

 

          Town Board Chairperson Forest 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Jaime Junker  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        88   84.62 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        16   15.38 

 

          Town Board Supervisor Forest 

          (VOTE FOR)  2 

           Todd Ostberg  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        88   45.36 

           Laverne Hoitomt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        91   46.91 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        15    7.73 

 

          Town Clerk Forest 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Anne Johnston .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       104   98.11 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         2    1.89 

 

          Town Treasurer Forest 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Nikki Sunday  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       107   98.17 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         2    1.83 

 

          Town Board Chairperson Glenwood 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Mark Maes  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       108   95.58 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         5    4.42 

 

          Town Board Supervisor Glenwood 



          (VOTE FOR)  2 

           Rick Obermueller .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       107   53.50 

           Barry Peterson.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        91   45.50 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         2    1.00 

 

          Town Clerk Glenwood 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Lori Obermueller .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       124  100.00 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0 

 

          Town Treasurer Glenwood 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Audrey Maes.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       116   98.31 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         2    1.69 

 

          Town Board Chairperson Hammond 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Paul Hueg  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       207   98.57 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         3    1.43 

 

          Town Board Supervisor Hammond 

          (VOTE FOR)  2 

           Robert Aune.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       200   52.08 

           Joseph Miller .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       179   46.61 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         5    1.30 

 

          Town Board Chairperson Hudson 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Don Jordan .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       794   61.65 

           Mary Yacoub.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       490   38.04 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         4     .31 

 

          Town Board Supervisor 2 Hudson 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Tim Foster .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       754   64.61 

           Robert Shearer.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       408   34.96 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         5     .43 

 

          Town Board Supervisor 4 Hudson 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Marion Shaw.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       397   33.00 

           Dan Fosterling.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       797   66.25 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         9     .75 

 

          Town Board Chairperson Kinnickinnic 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Jerry Olson.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       256   98.08 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         5    1.92 

 

          Town Board Supervisor 1 Kinnickinnic 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Axel Bogdan.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       255   98.84 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         3    1.16 

 

          Town Board Supervisor 2 Kinnickinnic 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Dave Nelson.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       231   95.85 



           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        10    4.15 

 

          Town Board Chairperson Pleasant Valley 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Larry A. Nolte.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       118   71.52 

           Tom Brunshidle .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       47   28.48 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0 

 

          Town Board Supervisor Pleasant Valley 

          (VOTE FOR)  2 

           Robert St. Germain  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       110   37.54 

           Kerry Licht.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        94   32.08 

           Henry Troost  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        49   16.72 

           Greg Barlow.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        38   12.97 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         2     .68 

 

          Town Clerk Pleasant Valley 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Megan Miller  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       152  100.00 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0 

 

          Town Treasurer Pleasant Valley 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Deborah J. Volkert  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       124   74.70 

           LaRae Miller  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        42   25.30 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0 

 

          Town Board Chairperson Richmond 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Gary Knutson  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       276   99.28 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         2     .72 

 

          Town Board Supervisor Richmond 

          (VOTE FOR)  2 

           Dave Stephens .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       249   51.13 

           Jim Peirson.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       237   48.67 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         1     .21 

 

          Town Board Chairperson Rush River 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Don Schumacher.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        83   92.22 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         7    7.78 

 

          Town Board Supervisor Rush River 

          (VOTE FOR)  2 

           Randy Stillings  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        77   46.39 

           Tim Halvorson .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        83   50.00 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         6    3.61 

 

          Town Board Chairperson St. Joseph 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Theresa Johnson  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       510   95.68 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        23    4.32 

 

          Town Board Supervisor 2 St. Joseph 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Rick Colbeth  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       520   96.65 



           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        18    3.35 

 

          Town Board Supervisor 4 St. Joseph 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Chris Marshall.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       509   96.77 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        17    3.23 

 

          Town Board Chairperson Somerset 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Ed Schachtner .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       794   98.02 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        16    1.98 

 

          Town Board Supervisor Somerset 

          (VOTE FOR)  2 

           Douglas Plourde  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       572   40.45 

           Lenny Germain .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       552   39.04 

           Larry Rauch.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       282   19.94 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         8     .57 

 

          Town Board Chairperson Springfield 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Dean R. Fayerweather.  .  .  .  .  .  .       133   95.00 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         7    5.00 

 

          Town Board Supervisor Springfield 

          (VOTE FOR)  2 

           Barry Ketchum .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        77   30.20 

           Dan Dopkins.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        73   28.63 

           James Mahoney .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       103   40.39 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         2     .78 

 

          Town Board Chairperson Stanton 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Richard Hesselink.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       112   98.25 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         2    1.75 

 

          Town Board Supervisor 1 Stanton 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Gerald Croes  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       105   98.13 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         2    1.87 

 

          Town Board Supervisor 2 Stanton 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Steven G. Hoogheem  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       104   98.11 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         2    1.89 

 

          Town Board Chairperson Star Prairie 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Thomas Heintz .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       380   99.48 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         2     .52 

 

          Town Board Supervisor Star Prairie 

          (VOTE FOR)  2 

           Steve Spanky Lewis  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       290   48.41 

           Darryl Wendt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       301   50.25 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         8    1.34 

 



          Town Board Chairperson Troy 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Dan Pearson.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       720   98.90 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         8    1.10 

 

          Town Board Supervisor 1 Troy 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Jason Kjos .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       419   50.97 

           Suzanne Van Mele .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       401   48.78 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         2     .24 

 

          Town Board Supervisor 3 Troy 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Jan Cuccia .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       650   98.93 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         7    1.07 

 

          Town Board Chairperson Warren 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Geno Hanson.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       199   99.50 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         1     .50 

 

          Town Board Supervisor Warren 

          (VOTE FOR)  2 

           Joey Waalen.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       172   50.74 

           Grace M. Hoyer.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       166   48.97 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         1     .29 

 

          Village President Baldwin 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Willy Zevenbergen.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       289   96.98 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         9    3.02 

 

          Village Trustee Baldwin 

          (VOTE FOR)  3 

           Duane Russett .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       252   31.98 

           Doug Newton.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       268   34.01 

           Lance D. Van Damme  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       264   33.50 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         4     .51 

 

          Village President Deer Park 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Randy Olson.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        53  100.00 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0 

 

          Village Trustee Deer Park 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Arlyn Severson.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        51  100.00 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0 

 

          Constable Deer Park 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Ron Meier  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        52  100.00 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0 

 

          Village President Hammond 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Mark Benton.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       133   43.89 



           Tony Bibeau.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       166   54.79 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         4    1.32 

 

          Village Trustee Hammond 

          (VOTE FOR)  3 

           Laurie Gruber .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       205   30.01 

           Kristy Olson  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       229   33.53 

           Bob Trudell.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       171   25.04 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        78   11.42 

 

          Village President North Hudson 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Stan Wekkin.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       380   50.53 

           Howard F. Novotny.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       368   48.94 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         4     .53 

 

          Village Trustee North Hudson 

          (VOTE FOR)  3 

           Cathy Leaf .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       528   32.96 

           Lori Head  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       516   32.21 

           Kirk Eugene Nelson  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       541   33.77 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        17    1.06 

 

          Village President Roberts 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Willard Moeri .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       120   91.60 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        11    8.40 

 

          Village Trustee Roberts 

          (VOTE FOR)  3 

           Chuck Pizzi.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       127   33.87 

           Mary Shemon.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       115   30.67 

           Cheryl Johnson.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       125   33.33 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         8    2.13 

 

          Village President Somerset 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           John Melvin.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       308   96.86 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        10    3.14 

 

          Village Trustee Somerset 

          (VOTE FOR)  3 

           Kelsey Parnell.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       256   32.90 

           Ali Peterson  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       264   33.93 

           Tony Lueck .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       253   32.52 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         5     .64 

 

          Municipal Judge Somerset 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Brad T. Nemec .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       318   98.45 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         5    1.55 

 

          Village President Spring Valley 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Marsha Brunkhorst.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0 

 



          Village Trustee Spring Valley 

          (VOTE FOR)  3 

           Dominic Falde .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0 

           Mary M. Ducklow  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0 

           Andrew Vorlicek  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0 

 

          Village President Star Prairie 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Patsy Johnson .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        67   38.73 

           Rita J. Keating  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       105   60.69 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         1     .58 

 

          Village Trustee Star Prairie 

          (VOTE FOR)  2 

           Patsy Johnson .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        71   25.45 

           Dan Scheeringa.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        89   31.90 

           Greg Gibson.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       116   41.58 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         3    1.08 

 

          Village President Wilson 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Michelle Nelson  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        33   71.74 

           Stan Larson.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        10   21.74 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         3    6.52 

 

          Village Trustee Wilson 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Patricia Evans.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        40   90.91 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         4    9.09 

 

          Village President Woodville 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Steve A. Gossel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       130   98.48 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         2    1.52 

 

          Village Trustee Woodville 

          (VOTE FOR)  3 

           Randy L. Peterson.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       112   32.28 

           Sue Lohmeier  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       110   31.70 

           Dennis W. Russett.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       118   34.01 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         7    2.02 

 

          Alderperson, At Large Glenwood City 

          (VOTE FOR)  3 

           Ben DeGross.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       118   28.57 

           Terrance Klinger .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        93   22.52 

           Austin Sandow .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        95   23.00 

           Bill Koosmann .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       105   25.42 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         2     .48 

 

          Alderperson, At Large 1yr Glenwood City 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Robert Unruh  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       143  100.00 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0 

 

          Alderperson, C Hudson Dist 1 



          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Randy Morrissette II.  .  .  .  .  .  .       140   98.59 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         2    1.41 

 

          Alderperson, C Hudson Dist 5 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Sarah Atkins Hoggatt.  .  .  .  .  .  .       290   96.67 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        10    3.33 

 

          Alderperson, C Hudson Dist 6 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Joyce Hall .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       241   97.97 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         5    2.03 

 

          Alderperson, C Richmond Dist 1 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Craig Kittel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       111   98.23 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         2    1.77 

 

          Alderperson, C Richmond Dist 2 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Scottie Ard.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        75   45.45 

           Kirk Lindell  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        89   53.94 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         1     .61 

 

          Alderperson, C Richmond Dist 3 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Jim Jackson.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        47   43.52 

           Thomas Weinmeyer .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        60   55.56 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         1     .93 

 

          Municipal Judge New Richmond 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Renee Keating .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       715   99.17 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         6     .83 

 

          Alderperson, C River Falls Dist 1 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Patsy Werwie  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       156   33.77 

           Sean K. Downing  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       305   66.02 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         1     .22 

 

          Alderperson, At Large River Falls 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Diane Odeen.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       413   98.33 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         7    1.67 

 

          School Bd Member Amery SD 

          (VOTE FOR)  3 

           Dale Johnson  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        77   33.92 

           Emilie Bremness  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        50   22.03 

           Erin Hosking  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        41   18.06 

           Chelsea Whitley  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        52   22.91 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         7    3.08 

 

          School Bd Member Baldwin-Woodville SD 

          (VOTE FOR)  2 



           Denise Monicken  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       915   81.70 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       205   18.30 

 

          School Bd Member Boyceville SD 

          (VOTE FOR)  2 

           Timothy T. Sempf .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         1   33.33 

           Jeremy Mittlestadt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         2   66.67 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0 

 

          School Bd Member Clear Lake SD 

          (VOTE FOR)  2 

           Ryan Monson.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        87   56.13 

           Nettie Bergmann-Groat  .  .  .  .  .  .        66   42.58 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         2    1.29 

 

          School Bd Member Glenwood City SD 

          (VOTE FOR)  3 

           Steve Davis.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       188   14.66 

           Lori Klinger  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       347   27.07 

           Danielle Unruh.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       186   14.51 

           Matthew R. Main  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       213   16.61 

           Sally Standaert  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       342   26.68 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         6     .47 

 

          School Bd Member Hudson SD 

          (VOTE FOR)  2 

           Bruce Hanson  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     2,968   48.57 

           Jamie Johnson .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     3,036   49.68 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       107    1.75 

 

          School Bd Member Menomonie SD 

          (VOTE FOR)  3 

           Urs Haltinner .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0 

           Bayard Godsave.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         1   25.00 

           Clint Moses.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         1   25.00 

           Nell Heifner-Johnson.  .  .  .  .  .  .         0 

           David Styer.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         2   50.00 

           Chris Freeman .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0 

 

          School Bd Member New Richmond SD 

          (VOTE FOR)  3 

           Neal A. Melby .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     1,507   35.28 

           Bryan D. Schafer .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     1,305   30.55 

           Greg Gartner  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     1,431   33.50 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        29     .68 

 

          School Bd Member Osceola SD 

          (VOTE FOR)  2 

           Brian Meyer.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        67   42.41 

           Pete Kammerud .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        54   34.18 

           Jan Carlson.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        37   23.42 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0 

 

          School Bd Member River Falls SD 

          (VOTE FOR)  2 

           Mike Thompson .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       844   48.12 



           Amy Halvorson .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       893   50.91 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        17     .97 

 

          School Bd Member St. Croix Central SD 

          (VOTE FOR)  2 

           Jeffrey A. Redmon.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       749   50.30 

           Kirk Lyksett  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       719   48.29 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        21    1.41 

 

          School Bd Member Somerset SD 

          (VOTE FOR)  2 

           Katie Thurmes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     1,057   51.54 

           Patricia Jo Forsberg.  .  .  .  .  .  .       946   46.12 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        48    2.34 

 

          School Bd Member Spring Valley SD 

          (VOTE FOR)  2 

           Allan Faber.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       207   36.25 

           Guy W. Leach  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       166   29.07 

           April Robelia .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       195   34.15 

           WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         3     .53 

 

          Referendum Osceola SD 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Yes  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        39   35.45 

           No.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        71   64.55 

 

          Question Number 1 Somerset SD 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Yes  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     1,043   60.25 

           No.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       688   39.75 

 

    Question Number 2 Somerset SD 

          (VOTE FOR)  1 

           Yes  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     1,026   59.34 

           No.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       703   40.66 

 


